IPZV Breitensport

Wanderreiten

Platz Name

1 Linsenmeyer

2 Ludwig

3 Bornemann
4  Kielmann

4  Kielmann

6 Schneider

7  Winkler

8  Eichner

8 Kramer

8  Schmid

11 Schneider
12  Spiegler

13 Tittel

14  Wollmann
15 Peters

16 Barthel

17 Schneider
18 Beck

18 Schworer-Haag
20 Dietrich

20 Wolfstadter
22 Kloss

23 Bansemer
24  Walz

25 Wochenauer
25 Wochenauer
27 Renzler

28 Dives

29 Rdttjer

30 Levin

31 Gindling
31 Hofmeier
31  Kurz

34 Meier

34  Ohlein

34  Ohlein

37 Bernhard
37 Erdle

37 Fiehnen

37 Funck

Vorname
Susanne
Rolf
Christine
Silvia
Charly
Thomas
Hannes
Heidi
Anne
Walter
Peter
Anke
Alexandra
Susanne
Hartmut
Uta
Michael
Tobias
Anke
Gaby
Otto
Gesa
Wolfgang
Isabell
Bernd
Alexandra
Helga
Anna
Ute
Birgitta
Antje
Ines
Renate
Martina
Anneliese
Dieter
Werner
Ingrid
Johann
Regine

Pferd
Vindur
Katla
Glumra
Rognir
Rognir
Hakon
Fengur
Vidur vom Schachenfeld
Blakkur
Eitill

Svala
Stakkur
Svala
Finke + Brunki
Hrimson
Naskur
Sjuss

Elja + Safir
Snotri (Snergla 18 Jahre)
Vindur
Trittil
Blakkur
Aron

Elja

Teikni
Gandalf
Muni
Biossi

Oru

Skalm
Madnaskin
Wigga
Hrammur
Maui
Kongur
Silfurta
Mani+Elska
Somi
Eldar

Svas

Wanderreitercup 2010 Endergebnis Erwachsene

Verein

Nordbayern

IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

Andvari

IPZV Slidbayern

Andvari

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

Nordbayern

Pforzheim Waldrennach
Norderheide Stammtisch
Unterfranken

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

IPF Oberschwaben
Unterfranken
Norderheide Stammtisch
Norderheide Stammtisch
IPZV Sid

IPZV Sud

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sud

IPZV Niederbayern

IPF Heidekreis
Norderheide Stammtisch
IPZV Bayern

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sud

Nordbayern
Unterfranken
Unterfranken
Allgdu/Schwaben
Allgdu/Schwaben

NN

Norderheide Stammtisch

km

595
377
347
317
317
307
290
287
287
287
277
272
249
240
218
214
212
210
210
209
209
203
189
177
175
175
165
164
152
150
145
145
145
144
144
144
143
143
143
143



37
37
37
44
45
46
47
47
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
78
79
79
81
81
83
84
85
86
87

Meyer
Schiller
Socher
Hofmeier
Widmaier
Holsten
Renzler
Renzler
Gooren
Meyer
von Lepel
Schuhardt
Elfers-Rieckmann
Hofmeier
Hofmeier
Meier
Verhagen
Ziegler
Hennig
Henning
Schminke
Gutschow
Haas
Heinrich
Schworer
Dlugosch
Gronde
Schirfeld
Winterhalder
Barthel
Herrmann
Hofmeier
Jeschonek
Krauter
Maller
Treiber
Wollmann
Flothow
Binder
Freller-Lohr
Stein
Strasser
Meier
Worner
Hansch
Probst
Varnholt

Susanne
Volker
Petra
Cornelia
Susanne
Tanja
Lisa
Herbert
Monja
Friederike
Volker
Susanne
Ingeborg
Mark
Herbert
Andrea
Jaqueline
Daniela
Barbara
Rudi

Ines
Horst
Regelind
Larissa
Dirk
Sonja
Christoph
Elke
Birgit
Burkhard
Benjamin
Meini
Angelika
Gudrun
Sarah
Bettina
Gerson
Regina
Gerhard
Elisabeth
Ulrike
Bernd
Maria
Kerstin
Elke
Manon
Birgit

Stjarni
Mergur
Bera
Glenna
Bjalmi
Gisli
Blakkur
Rokkva
Freydis
Vinur
Isar
Spaykir
Tjaldur
Lisa
Breki, Hekla
Blossi
Gamma (Perla)
Glofaxa
Atli
Mosi
Merkur
Heidar
Vikingur
Elding
Monsi
Hjarval
Bogi
Hekla
Blaer
Dunja
Glenna
Elding
Fuga
Séti
Hogni
Vinkona
Dora
Drifandi
Primeur
Gaefa
Hakon
Rokkva
Manadis
Vaka
Pipor vom Kronshof
Kari
Askuar

Norderheide Stammtisch
RUF Monchberg
Allgdu/Schwaben

IPZV Sud

GIPF

NN

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

NN

NN

IPZV Oberschwaben
Norderheide Stammtisch
Norderheide Stammtisch
IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

Nordbayern

Nord

Pforzheim Waldrennach
IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

NN

NN

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sid

IPZV Siid

Andvari
Allgdu/Schwaben
Nordbayern

IPZV Siid

Unterfranken

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sid

Gangpff IPZV Sid

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sud

GIPF

Pforzheim Waldrennach
Bremen Schwanewede
IPZV Sud

IPZV Sid

IPZV Sud

NN

Nordbayern

Gangpferdefreunde I1PZV Siuid

IPZV
IPF BB
IPZV Sud

143
143
143
142
140
138
135
135
132
132
129
121
114
110
107
104
103
102
100
100
82
76
75
75
75
73
73
73
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
67
67
65
65
64
60
54
53
47



88
88
90
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
100
100
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
112
113
114
114
114
117
117

Meier-Rittersworden

Vorwieger
Schminke
Treiber
Worner
Baumbach
Gimmel
Hiller

Kain
Maier
Pfaff
Kuciak
Moéllinger
Staub

Ilka

Gross
Hezel
Kappelmann
Kugler
Leicht
Meffle
Resch

Schlangenhau

Schneck
Sievers
Zinn

Keizer
Petersen
Petersen
Kopiczinski
Risse

Ariane
Sonja
Brigitte
Thomas
Anja
Glnter
Kerstin
Maike
Monika
Sabine
Barbara
Karina
Manfred
Frauke
Jeanette
Petra
Hermann
Hans
Nadine
Ulrike
Susanne
Gerda
Markus
Sabine
Anna
Angela
Jacob
Ursula
Dietmar
Helga
Lioba

Hildingur
Nemo
Merkur
Aki
Vaka
Disa
Saga
Korall
Sogn
Sigla
Hrefna
Skeli
Fjalar
Fenja
Tjaldur
Rokvi
Prudur
Narfi
Frami
Notfari
Hrefna
Gusta
Skarpur
Galsi
Spurning
Kjanni
Litla
Dux
Juni
Stjérnunott
Asti

Norderheide Stammtisch
IPZV DV

Heidekreis

Pforzheim Waldrennach
IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

IPZV Nord

NN

IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

RVI

IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

IPZV DV

IPZV Sud

IPZV Siid

Pforzheim Waldrennach
Pforzheim Waldrennach
Pforzheim Waldrennach
IPZV Siid

IPZV Sud

Pforzheim Waldrennach
IPZV Sid

IPZV Nord

NN

NN

Norderheide Stammtisch
NN

IPF Heidekreis

NN

45
45
44
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
27
25
25
25
20
20



